Scan to see all
the brands of
Regal Rexnord
Guardian Couplings Facilities
North America
USA
300 Indiana Highway 212
Michigan City, IN 46360

misalignment and lower
bearing loads
HOW TO ORDER
Combine the COUPLER REF in Main Table with BORE REFS
in Standard Bores Table. Please identify both bores e.g.
470.41.3236
Coupler ref.
Ø B1 ref.
Ø B2 ref.
5 www.guardiancouplings.com P-7737-GC      1/19
G u a r d i a n  C o u p l i n g s   I   M o t i o n  C o n t r o l  C o u p l i n g s
FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE COUPLINGS
PERFORMANCE
Coupler
Size Ref.
Peak
Torque
in-lbs.
Misalignment Flexural Stiffness
Angular
± deg
Radial
± in.
Axial
± in.
Torsional
in-lbs./
rad
Angular
lb./deg
Radial
lb./
0.001"
Axial lb./
0.001"
41
660 & 662
100
1 0 0.004 35.4 0.831 —
<0.046664 & 666 2 0.008 0.008 24.7 0.360 0.564
668 & 670 2 0.016 0.008 23.0 0.360 0.131
52
660 & 662
265
1 0 0.004 66.3 2.247 —
<0.050664 & 666 2 0.008 0.008 42.4 1.124 1.787
668 & 670 2 0.016 0.008 42.4 1.124 0.325
66
660 & 662
530
1 0 0.004 168 18.880 —
<0.050664 & 666 2 0.008 0.008 106 5.169 2.163
668 & 670 2 0.016 0.008 106 5.169 0.531
MAIN TABLE - DIMENSIONS & ORDER CODES
Coupler
Size

Ref. 725
3-Beam Relieved
HOW TO ORDER
Combine the COUPLER REF in Table with BORE
REFS in Manufactured Bores Table. Please
identify both bores e.g.
724.16.1924
Coupler ref.
Ø B1 ref.
Ø B2 ref.
9 www.guardiancouplings.com P-7737-GC      1/19
ØB1 ØB2
L ØD
L1L1
G u a r d i a n  C o u p l i n g s   I   M o t i o n  C o n t r o l  C o u p l i n g sG u a r d i a n  C o u p l i n g s   I   M o t i o n  C o n t r o l  C o u p l i n g s
MULTI-BEAM COUPLINGS – ALUMINUM 6-BEAM
Set Screw Style
Cross Clamp Style
Ref. 706
6-Beam Non-Relieved
Ref. 707
6-Beam Non-Relieved
Ref. 726
6-Beam Relieved
Ref. 727
6-Beam Relieved
HOW TO ORDER
Combine the COUPLER REF in Main Table with
BORE REFS in Standard Bores Table. Please
identify both bores e.g.
706.19.1924
Coupler ref.
Ø B1 ref.
Ø B2 ref.
MAIN TABLE - DIMENSIONS & ORDER CODES
Coupler
Type &
Size
Coupler Ref
ØD in.
L
in.
L1
in.
Bore Diameters
Set
Screw
Cap
Screw
Angular
Offset
Deg.
Parallel
Offset
in.
Peak
Torque
in-lbs.
Set
Screw
Style
Clamp
Style
Min.
B1 in.
Min.
B2 in.
Max.
B1 in. &
B2 in.
N
on